

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**

**Contract: DO331 CANNERY PARK RAILS TO TRAILS**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	CLEAR & GRUB	LS	0.00	0.00	92,500.00
1002	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.00	0.00	6,250.00
2001	CURB & GUTTER DEMOLITION	LF	60.00	36.00	2,160.00
2002	SAW CUT	LF	66.00	5.30	349.80
2003	SITE GRADING	CY	2,205.00	0.01	22.05
3001	CULVERT EXTENSION	LF	8.00	975.00	7,800.00
3002	SILT FENCE (EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL)	LF	3,350.00	1.50	5,025.00
5001	4" GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	2,096.00	11.50	24,104.00
5002	6" GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	8.00	25.00	200.00
5003	1.5" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 9.5MM FOR SURFACE	TON	164.00	110.00	18,040.00
5004	2.5" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR BASE	TON	274.00	86.00	23,564.00
5005	24" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT	LF	88.00	25.00	2,200.00
6001	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	43.00	19.35	832.05
6002	5" SIDEWALK ADA LANDINGS TRASH CAN PAD EXERCISE PA	SF	1,123.00	21.00	23,583.00
6003	CURB & GUTTER	LF	60.00	77.00	4,620.00
7001	LANDSCAPING	LS	0.00	0.00	10,100.00
8001	WOOD SIGN SUPPORTS FOR TRAIL & FENCE END POSTS 4"	LF	95.00	63.00	5,985.00
8002	WOODEN BARRICADE FOR PEDESTRIAN CONTROL (SPLIT RAI	LF	882.00	10.00	8,820.00
8003	SQUARE PERFORATED TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POSTS	LF	20.00	100.00	2,000.00
8004	SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	SF	41.00	63.50	2,603.50
<b>Total for Contract DO331 :</b>					<b>240,758.40</b>